
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
JULY 25, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17075128 7/24/17  4:30PM 45TH AVE NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TOOLS 
COPPER 

POTBELLY STOVE 
TROLLING MOTOR 

WHEEL AND BRAKE 
FOR SIDING 

WALK BOARD(S) 

950.00 
1.00 
1.00 

150.00 
400.00 

 
900.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17075148 7/24/17  7:58PM STANLEY ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL 

FIREARM(S) 
MEDICATION 

1000.00 
50.00 

 
 


