

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

TUESDAY

JULY 25, 2017

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
BURGLARY 3 RD	17075128	7/24/17 4:30PM	45 TH AVE NE	TOOLS	950.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	COPPER	1.00
				POTBELLY STOVE	1.00
				TROLLING MOTOR	150.00
				WHEEL AND BRAKE	400.00
				FOR SIDING	
				WALK BOARD(S)	900.00
BURGLARY 3 RD	17075148	7/24/17 7:58PM	STANLEY ROAD	FIREARM(S)	1000.00
			BROOKWOOD, AL	MEDICATION	50.00